Digitally signed by Grabazei Alexandru
Date: 2020.06.29 15:41:54 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova
14 15
DRAINAGE
We offer a broad selection of premium-quality stents
from specialty to everyday usage. Our Single-J and

ORDERING INFORMATION
Quadra-Coil Multi-Length Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5001945 4.5 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001960 6.0 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001970 7.0 Fr 22–28 cm
EG5001985 8.5 Fr 22–28 cm
Classic Double-Pigtail Stents, coated (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5604508 4.5 Fr   8 cm
EG5604510 4.5 Fr 10 cm
EG5604512 4.5 Fr 12 cm
EG5604514 4.5 Fr 14 cm
EG5604516 4.5 Fr 16 cm
EG5604518 4.5 Fr 18 cm
EG5604520 4.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5604522 4.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5604524 4.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5604526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5604528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5606020 6.0 Fr 20 cm
EG5606022 6.0 Fr 22 cm
TecoFlex Ureteral Stents
Lubri-Flex Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5554508 4.5 Fr 8 cm
EG5554510 4.5 Fr 10 cm
EG5554512 4.5 Fr 12 cm
EG5554514 4.5 Fr 14 cm
EG5554516 4.5 Fr 16 cm
EG5554518 4.5 Fr 18 cm
EG5554520 4.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5554522 4.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5554524 4.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5554526 4.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5554528 4.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5556022 6.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5556024 6.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5556026 6.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5556028 6.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5556030 6.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5557022 7.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5557024 7.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5557026 7.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5557028 7.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5557030 7.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5558522 8.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5558524 8.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5558526 8.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5558528 8.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5558530 8.5 Fr 30 cm
LithoStent Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5637008 7.0 Fr   8 cm
EG5637010 7.0 Fr 10 cm
EG5637012 7.0 Fr 12 cm
EG5637016 7.0 Fr 16 cm
EG5637022 7.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5637024 7.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5637026 7.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5637028 7.0 Fr 28 cm
Sof-Curl Ureteral Stents (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EGSSC4530 4.5 Fr 30 cm
EGSSC4532 4.5 Fr 32 cm

EGSSC7022 7.0 Fr 22 cm
EGSSC7024 7.0 Fr 24 cm
EGSSC7026 7.0 Fr 26 cm
EGSSC7028 7.0 Fr 28 cm
EGSSC7030 7.0 Fr 30 cm
EGSSC7032 7.0 Fr 32 cm
EGSSC8520 8.5 Fr 20 cm
EGSSC8522 8.5 Fr 22 cm
EGSSC8524 8.5 Fr 24 cm
EGSSC8526 8.5 Fr 26 cm
EGSSC8528 8.5 Fr 28 cm
EGSSC8530 8.5 Fr 30 cm
EGSSC8532 8.5 Fr 32 cm
Classic Double-Pigtail Stents, coated (open ends)
Catalogue No. Diameter Length
EG5606024 6.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5606026 6.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5606028 6.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5606030 6.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5607020 7.0 Fr 20 cm
EG5607022 7.0 Fr 22 cm
EG5607024 7.0 Fr 24 cm
EG5607026 7.0 Fr 26 cm
EG5607028 7.0 Fr 28 cm
EG5607030 7.0 Fr 30 cm
EG5608520 8.5 Fr 20 cm
EG5608522 8.5 Fr 22 cm
EG5608524 8.5 Fr 24 cm
EG5608526 8.5 Fr 26 cm
EG5608528 8.5 Fr 28 cm
EG5608530 8.5 Fr 30 cm
Each TecoFlex Ureteral Stent supplied with attached braided nylon tether and
one RAMROD Metal Tip Push Catheter.
U